
Bhuj Viramgam Passenger (UnReserved)/112WR - Pass - WR 
MALB/Maliya Miyana Junction to VG/Viramgam Junction 

4h 15m - 143 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BHUJ Bhuj 08:05 0 1 0 101 85 WR
2 MADP Madhapur Road 08:10 08:12 2m 0 1 8 25 WR
3 KEMA Kukma 08:21 08:23 2m 0 1 12 54 WR
4 RUT Ratnal 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 26 39 123 WR
5 AJE Anjar 09:05 09:07 2m 0 1 42 48 51 WR
6 AI Adipur Junction 09:16 09:18 2m 0 1 49 43 35 WR
7 GPPR Gopalpur 09:26 09:28 2m 0 1 55 16 WR
8 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 09:40 10:05 25m 0 1 58 36 11 WR
9 BMSR Bhimasar 10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 72 55 WR
10 CHIB Chirai 10:41 10:43 2m 0 1 82 49 WR
11 BCOB Bhachau 10:59 11:01 2m 0 1 95 48 WR
12 VONB Vondh 11:12 11:14 2m 0 1 104 20 WR
13 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 11:35 11:47 12m 0 1 111 39 WR
14 KATR Katariya 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 123 28 WR
15 SRBR Surbari 12:30 12:31 1m 0 1 134 26 WR
16 MALB Maliya Miyana Junction 13:08 13:15 7m 0 1 150 39 WR
17 KHXB Khakhrechi Bg 13:43 13:44 1m 0 1 169 48 WR
18 DHNL Dhanala 14:06 14:08 2m 0 1 186 28 WR
19 HVD Halvad 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 196 35 45 WR
20 CUL Chuli 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 213 39 WR
21 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 228 52 WR
22 VSV Vasadva 15:47 15:49 2m 0 1 243 56 25 WR
23 JTX Jatpipli 16:02 16:04 2m 0 1 255 49 WR
24 BAJN Bajana 16:14 16:16 2m 0 1 263 28 12 WR
25 JN Jhund Junction 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 280 22 23 WR
26 VG Viramgam Junction 17:30 0 1 293 - 21 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (18:54)

May 07 2024 (18:54)

1

1


